
U23 European Circuit
Men's Foil
08.12.2013
Moedling

Fencers (present, structured order - 35 fencers)
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number name and first name country flag club d.o.b. licence
43 LEITNER Tobias AUT AFC SALZBURG 17/2/1989 00834819
15 RUSS Nico AUT AFC SALZBURG 27/1/1996 00832476

BAUMANN Simon AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 20/4/1998 00836513
169 LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 5/11/1997 00832481

51 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 25/5/1996 00777717
49 DAXBOECK Florian AUT FKWND WIENER NEUDO 12/2/1972 00731273
21 STELZER Franz-Korbinian AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 13/12/1986 00746646

5 STUEHLER Sven AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 29/8/1991 00688188
4 DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT WIEDEN 18/7/1989 00688142

13 RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT WIEDEN 6/3/1978 00736261
LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR DINAMO 7/10/1996 00831372

37 TSEVAN Artur BLR DINAMO 19/9/1994 00831374
77 ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR DINAMO 13/12/1992 00001449
19 LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr BLR RCPHES 17/9/1991 00698461

FILES Petar CRO MK RAPIR 26/7/1997 00777797
84 PETRISIC Natko CRO MK RAPIR 19/6/1993 00001588
66 TVRTKOVIC Fran CRO MK VMD 10/5/1994 00001620
22 FIJOLIC Vedran CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 19/9/1993 00698626

KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 28/5/1990 00693419
KORNFELD Philipp HUN ASC WIEN 6/10/1998 00836908
SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN ASC WIEN 26/4/1993 00836902

10 NEMETH Gabor HUN BHSE 24/2/1993 00001764
SANFILIPPO Andrea Enrico ITA CUS CATANIA 21/7/1996 00828206
ANTONCIC Luka SLO 21/9/1990 00693802
GUCEK Anze SLO 27/1/1985 00692894
PAVLOVIC Dan SLO DUEL TABOR 12/8/1996 00828244

168 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 1/4/1995 00003641
MRAVLJAK Jure SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 25/2/1996 00830733
DOENZ Jonathan SUI 4/3/1991 00690824
STALDER Leonard SUI CEM MORGES 21/11/1993 00001791

45 BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 16/9/1994 00000032
40 GALAN Jan SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 21/12/1995 00000036
96 KRALIK Andrej SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 1/1/1991 00690500

GULER Baris TUR 2/3/1996 00832122
GUNES Fatih TUR 6/6/1996 00832124
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U23 European Circuit
Men's Foil
08.12.2013
Moedling

Formula of the competition
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35 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
35 fencers
5 poules of 7
Separation by : countries, clubs
35 qualifiers

Round No 2
35 fencers
5 poules of 7
Separation by : countries, clubs
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination
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U23 European Circuit
Men's Foil
08.12.2013
Moedling

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:20    piste No  8
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
SANFILIPPO Andrea Enrico ITA CUS CATANIA  V V4 V  3  2  V 0.667 4 24 3
GUNES Fatih TUR  3  4  2  2  1  V 0.167 -8 17 6
GALAN Jan SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 3 24 4
DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT WIEDEN  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA  V  V  4  4  V  V 0.667 7 28 2
MRAVLJAK Jure SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO  V  V  4  0  2  V 0.500 1 21 5
LEITNER Tobias AUT AFC SALZBURG  0  0  0  0  4  2 0.000 -24 6 7

Poule No 2    9:20    piste No  9
Referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT FUM MOEDLING

V/M ind. HS rank
BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA  V  V  3  2  4  V 0.500 1 24 4
FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO  2  V  4  1  1  0 0.167 -12 13 6
LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK  2  0  2  1  0  1 0.000 -24 6 7
DOENZ Jonathan SUI  V  V  V  4  2  1 0.500 -2 22 5
TSEVAN Artur BLR DINAMO  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
FILES Petar CRO MK RAPIR  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 9 26 3
STUEHLER Sven AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  4  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 13 27 2

Poule No 3    9:20    piste No  10
Referee: LIMOV Darko CRO

V/M ind. HS rank
GUCEK Anze SLO  3  0  V  1  V  2 0.333 -11 16 6
LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR DINAMO  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
NEMETH Gabor HUN BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
GULER Baris TUR  3  1  3  V  V  4 0.333 -2 21 4
STELZER Franz-Korbinian AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  V  1  2  1  V  2 0.333 -8 16 5
DAXBOECK Florian AUT FKWND WIENER NEUD  4  1  1  2  3  2 0.000 -17 13 7
PETRISIC Natko CRO MK RAPIR  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 7 27 3

Poule No 4    9:20    piste No  11
Referee: LEITNER Barbara AUT AFC SALZBURG

V/M ind. HS rank
PAVLOVIC Dan SLO DUEL TABOR  1  1  1  0  1  V 0.167 -18 9 6
RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT WIEDEN  V  V V4 V  1  V 0.833 9 25 2
OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 23 4
FIJOLIC Vedran CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA  V  2  V  V  4  V 0.667 11 26 3
STALDER Leonard SUI CEM MORGES  V  4  3  3  2  V 0.333 -1 22 5
ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR DINAMO  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 12 25 1
KORNFELD Philipp HUN ASC WIEN  2  3  2  0  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7
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U23 European Circuit men's foil

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    9:20    piste No  12
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
BAUMANN Simon AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK  0  0  2  2  0  2 0.000 -24 6 7
RUSS Nico AUT AFC SALZBURG  V  1  V  V  2  4 0.500 6 22 4
LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr BLR RCPHES  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN ASC WIEN  V  1  2  V  0  3 0.333 -7 16 5
ANTONCIC Luka SLO  V  0  0  1  1  4 0.167 -16 11 6
KRALIK Andrej SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 14 27 3
TVRTKOVIC Fran CRO MK VMD  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 4 26 2
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U23 European Circuit
Men's Foil
08.12.2013
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)
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ranking name and first name nat. V/M indicator HS group
1 LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr BLR 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 NEMETH Gabor HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier
3 TSEVAN Artur BLR 1.000 15 30 qualifier
4 DOBIASCH Martin AUT 0.833 17 29 qualifier
5 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 0.833 12 27 qualifier
6 ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR 0.833 12 25 qualifier
7 RICHTER Stefan AUT 0.833 9 25 qualifier
8 TVRTKOVIC Fran CRO 0.833 4 26 qualifier
9 KRALIK Andrej SVK 0.667 14 27 qualifier

10 STUEHLER Sven AUT 0.667 13 27 qualifier
11 FIJOLIC Vedran CRO 0.667 11 26 qualifier
12 FILES Petar CRO 0.667 9 26 qualifier
13 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 0.667 7 28 qualifier
14 PETRISIC Natko CRO 0.667 7 27 qualifier
15 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT 0.667 7 23 qualifier
16 SANFILIPPO Andrea Enrico ITA 0.667 4 24 qualifier
17 GALAN Jan SVK 0.667 3 24 qualifier
18 RUSS Nico AUT 0.500 6 22 qualifier
19 BLANAR Samuel SVK 0.500 1 24 qualifier
20 MRAVLJAK Jure SLO 0.500 1 21 qualifier
21 DOENZ Jonathan SUI 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
22 STALDER Leonard SUI 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
23 GULER Baris TUR 0.333 -2 21 qualifier
24 SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN 0.333 -7 16 qualifier
25 STELZER Franz-Korbinian AUT 0.333 -8 16 qualifier
26 GUCEK Anze SLO 0.333 -11 16 qualifier
27 GUNES Fatih TUR 0.167 -8 17 qualifier
28 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO 0.167 -12 13 qualifier
29 ANTONCIC Luka SLO 0.167 -16 11 qualifier
30 PAVLOVIC Dan SLO 0.167 -18 9 qualifier
31 DAXBOECK Florian AUT 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
32 KORNFELD Philipp HUN 0.000 -20 10 qualifier
33 BAUMANN Simon AUT 0.000 -24 6 qualifier
33 LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT 0.000 -24 6 qualifier
33 LEITNER Tobias AUT 0.000 -24 6 qualifier
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U23 European Circuit
Men's Foil
08.12.2013
Moedling

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:20    piste No  8
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr BLR RCPHES  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
FIJOLIC Vedran CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA  2  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 24 4
STUEHLER Sven AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 13 28 3
DOENZ Jonathan SUI  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 20 29 1
DAXBOECK Florian AUT FKWND WIENER NEUDOR  0  1  0  0  2  3 0.000 -24 6 7
KORNFELD Philipp HUN ASC WIEN  0  1  1  0  V  1 0.167 -19 8 6
MRAVLJAK Jure SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO  4  1  0  0  V  V 0.333 -9 15 5

Poule No 2    11:20    piste No  9
Referee: LIMOV Darko CRO

V/M ind. HS rank
FILES Petar CRO MK RAPIR  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 9 25 3
STALDER Leonard SUI CEM MORGES  3  2  V  4  3  V 0.333 0 22 5
ANTONCIC Luka SLO  2  V  V  0  4  V 0.500 1 21 4
RUSS Nico AUT AFC SALZBURG  0  0  3  1  3  V 0.167 -16 12 6
NEMETH Gabor HUN BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
KRALIK Andrej SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 8 26 2
BAUMANN Simon AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK  1  2  0  3  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7

Poule No 3    11:20    piste No  10
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
TSEVAN Artur BLR DINAMO  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO  0  1  V  3  V  1 0.333 -9 15 6
OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK  2  V  V  4  4  0 0.333 -4 20 4
TVRTKOVIC Fran CRO MK VMD  1  4  3  0  V  V 0.333 -6 18 5
BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV  4 V4 V  V  V  2 0.667 4 25 3
LEITNER Tobias AUT AFC SALZBURG  0  1  V  0  4  1 0.167 -18 11 7
GULER Baris TUR  4  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 14 28 2

Poule No 4    11:20    piste No  11
Referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT FUM MOEDLING

V/M ind. HS rank
ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR DINAMO  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 19 28 2
PAVLOVIC Dan SLO DUEL TABOR  1  1  0  0  1  1 0.000 -26 4 7
KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 23 3
GUNES Fatih TUR  0  V  3  3  V  3 0.333 -3 19 4
DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT WIEDEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
GALAN Jan SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV  1  V  1  2  2  V 0.333 -7 16 5
STELZER Franz-Korbinian AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  0  V  2  V  1  2 0.333 -9 15 6
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U23 European Circuit men's foil

Poules, round No 2

page 2/2

Poule No 5    11:20    piste No  12
Referee: LEITNER Barbara AUT AFC SALZBURG

V/M ind. HS rank
SANFILIPPO Andrea Enrico ITA CUS CATANIA  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 11 26 2
LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR DINAMO  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
PETRISIC Natko CRO MK RAPIR  2  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 1 22 3
SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN ASC WIEN  0  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 -3 20 5
LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK  1  1  1  1  2  2 0.000 -22 8 7
RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT WIEDEN  2  2  V  4  V  V 0.500 -1 23 4
GUCEK Anze SLO  V  2  2  3  V  4 0.333 -4 21 6
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U23 European Circuit
Men's Foil
08.12.2013
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 NEMETH Gabor HUN 1.000 41 60 qualifier
2 TSEVAN Artur BLR 1.000 34 60 qualifier
3 DOBIASCH Martin AUT 0.917 37 59 qualifier
4 LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr BLR 0.917 35 57 qualifier
5 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 0.917 30 57 qualifier
6 ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR 0.833 31 53 qualifier
7 KRALIK Andrej SVK 0.750 22 53 qualifier
8 STUEHLER Sven AUT 0.667 26 55 qualifier
9 DOENZ Jonathan SUI 0.667 18 51 qualifier
9 FILES Petar CRO 0.667 18 51 qualifier

11 FIJOLIC Vedran CRO 0.667 18 50 qualifier
12 SANFILIPPO Andrea Enrico ITA 0.667 15 50 qualifier
13 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 0.667 13 51 qualifier
14 RICHTER Stefan AUT 0.667 8 48 qualifier
15 PETRISIC Natko CRO 0.583 8 49 qualifier
16 BLANAR Samuel SVK 0.583 5 49 qualifier
17 TVRTKOVIC Fran CRO 0.583 -2 44 qualifier
18 GULER Baris TUR 0.500 12 49 qualifier
19 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT 0.500 3 43 qualifier
20 GALAN Jan SVK 0.500 -4 40 qualifier
21 MRAVLJAK Jure SLO 0.417 -8 36 qualifier
22 SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN 0.417 -10 36 qualifier
23 STALDER Leonard SUI 0.333 -1 44 qualifier
24 RUSS Nico AUT 0.333 -10 34 qualifier
25 GUCEK Anze SLO 0.333 -15 37 qualifier
26 ANTONCIC Luka SLO 0.333 -15 32 qualifier
27 STELZER Franz-Korbinian AUT 0.333 -17 31 qualifier
28 GUNES Fatih TUR 0.250 -11 36 qualifier
29 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO 0.250 -21 28 eliminated
30 KORNFELD Philipp HUN 0.083 -39 18 eliminated
31 LEITNER Tobias AUT 0.083 -42 17 eliminated
32 PAVLOVIC Dan SLO 0.083 -44 13 eliminated
33 DAXBOECK Florian AUT 0.000 -41 19 eliminated
34 LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT 0.000 -46 14 eliminated
35 BAUMANN Simon AUT 0.000 -48 12 eliminated
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U23 European Circuit men's foil

page 1/11 NEMETH Gabor HUN

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 TVRTKOVIC Fran CRO

16 BLANAR Samuel SVK    15/8

9 FILES Petar CRO

24 RUSS Nico AUT    15/13

25 GUCEK Anze SLO

8 STUEHLER Sven AUT    15/9

5 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR

28 GUNES Fatih TUR    15/4

21 MRAVLJAK Jure SLO

12 SANFILIPPO Andrea Enrico ITA    15/9

13 KOMSIC Ivan CRO

20 GALAN Jan SVK    15/5

29 --------- ---

4 LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr BLR

3 DOBIASCH Martin AUT

30 --------- ---

19 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT

14 RICHTER Stefan AUT    15/7

11 FIJOLIC Vedran CRO

22 SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN    15/8

27 STELZER Franz-Korbinian AUT

6 ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR    15/8

7 KRALIK Andrej SVK

26 ANTONCIC Luka SLO    15/10

23 STALDER Leonard SUI

10 DOENZ Jonathan SUI    15/11

15 PETRISIC Natko CRO

18 GULER Baris TUR    15/6

31 --------- ---

2 TSEVAN Artur BLR

NEMETH Gabor

Tableau of 16

BLANAR Samuel
   15/11

FILES Petar

STUEHLER Sven
   15/9

LAHUNOU Uladzislau

SANFILIPPO Andrea Enrico
   15/12

KOMSIC Ivan

LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr
   15/9

DOBIASCH Martin

RICHTER Stefan
   15/11

FIJOLIC Vedran

ZDANEVICH Roaman
   15/14

KRALIK Andrej

DOENZ Jonathan
   15/12

GULER Baris

TSEVAN Artur
   15/5

NEMETH Gabor

FILES Petar

SANFILIPPO Andrea Enrico

KOMSIC Ivan

DOBIASCH Martin

ZDANEVICH Roaman

KRALIK Andrej

TSEVAN Artur



U23 European Circuit
Men's Foil
08.12.2013
Moedling

page 1/1

1 NEMETH Gabor HUN

Tableau of 8

8 FILES Petar CRO    15/7

5 SANFILIPPO Andrea Enrico ITA

4 KOMSIC Ivan CRO    15/10

3 DOBIASCH Martin AUT

6 ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR    15/4

7 KRALIK Andrej SVK

2 TSEVAN Artur BLR    15/6

NEMETH Gabor

Semi-finals

KOMSIC Ivan
   13/12

DOBIASCH Martin

TSEVAN Artur
   15/8

NEMETH Gabor

Final

TSEVAN Artur

   15/8
TSEVAN Artur



U23 European Circuit
Men's Foil
08.12.2013
Moedling

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country flag club
1 TSEVAN Artur BLR DINAMO
2 NEMETH Gabor HUN BHSE
3 DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT WIEDEN
3 KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA
5 ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR DINAMO
6 KRALIK Andrej SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
7 FILES Petar CRO MK RAPIR
8 SANFILIPPO Andrea Enrico ITA CUS CATANIA
9 LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr BLR RCPHES

10 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR DINAMO
11 STUEHLER Sven AUT STLFC STEIERMARK
12 DOENZ Jonathan SUI
13 FIJOLIC Vedran CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA
14 RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT WIEDEN
15 BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
16 GULER Baris TUR
17 PETRISIC Natko CRO MK RAPIR
18 TVRTKOVIC Fran CRO MK VMD
19 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK
20 GALAN Jan SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
21 MRAVLJAK Jure SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO
22 SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN ASC WIEN
23 STALDER Leonard SUI CEM MORGES
24 RUSS Nico AUT AFC SALZBURG
25 GUCEK Anze SLO
26 ANTONCIC Luka SLO
27 STELZER Franz-Korbinian AUT STLFC STEIERMARK
28 GUNES Fatih TUR

29 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO
30 KORNFELD Philipp HUN ASC WIEN
31 LEITNER Tobias AUT AFC SALZBURG
32 PAVLOVIC Dan SLO DUEL TABOR
33 DAXBOECK Florian AUT FKWND WIENER NEUDO
34 LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK
35 BAUMANN Simon AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK
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U23 European Circuit
Men's Foil
08.12.2013
Moedling

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 0 4 0
CETINSKI Aljosa SLO 0 1 0
KUNFALFY Peter AUT 0 1 0
LANGE Robert B GER 2 4 1
LEITNER Barbara B AUT 2 4 1
LIMOV Darko B CRO 2 4 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 2 3 0
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 2 3 1
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